USB-104-IHUB
Four Rugged Isolated USB Ports
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
June 8th, 2016
FEATURES
• Tru-IsoTM signal isolation up to 4kV upstream to downstream
• One upstream host port isolated from the four downstream ports
• Advanced EFT, Lightning, and ESD protection at ±20kV on all signal pins

Max Transient Iso.  4000 V rms
Max Work Isolation  863 V peak
Ordering Guide
USB-104-IHUB  USB 2.0 Isolated Industrial HUB
PWR-ISO-5V Isolated medical grade external
power adaptor 5VDC @ 2.5A
Model Options
-WI  Wide input power from 7V to 35VDC
-OEM Board only version (no encl.)
-HDR Jumper header posts for LEDs
instead of SMD LEDs (-OEM version)
-ST  High retention external power
connection
-RoHS RoHS compliant version
Optional Accessories
MP104-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-EMB 6 inch embedded micro-fit to micro-fit
USB cable (used to connect from the
HUB micro-fit OEM connectors to
ACCES’ OEM USB I/O boards)
CUSB-EMB-HDR 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 standard
(0.1 inch spacing) header connector
to embedded micro-fit (-OEM only)
CUSB-EMB-HDRM 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 metric